
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.
7

87.
1/
5

15
23
94
69

22-
27.
25
54

19.
120

11

Name
Dalibor Miletic
Boyan Bonchev
Ionel Pascota
Boyko Bozhinov
Nenad Stojanovic
Predrag Isidorovic
Alexander Georgiev
Plamen Petrov
Eduard Socaci
Milen Georgiev
Tanase Draghici
Vasil Kichukov
Vlad Bar
Florin Calin
Bogdan Cacoveanu

Best Tm

1:22.617
1:22.772
1:22.871
1:23.696
1:23.754
1:24.248
1:25.023
1:25.104
1:25.338
1:25.645
1:26.003
1:26.344
1:27.307
1:29.127
1:30.586

Diff

0.155
0.254
1.079
1.137
1.631
2.406
2.487
2.721
3.028
3.386
3.727
4.690
6.510
7.969

Nat/State

SRB/MSS
BUL/BMF
ROU/FRM
BUL/BMF
SRB/MSS
SRB/MSS
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
ROU/FRM
BUL/BMF
ROU/FRM
BUL/BMF
ROU/FRM
ROU/FRM
ROU/FRM

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24/04/2016 10:46:19

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT

BALKAN ROAD RACING CHANPIONSHIP

SUNDAY

SSP - TM1

Qualify (20:00 Time) started at 10:25:00

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 Km

24/04/2016 10:25


